Indian Institute of Management and Commerce
National Service Scheme
2020-21

21/6/2020: International Day of Yoga-2020 (Yoga with Family and Yoga @ Home)

14 faculty members and 13 volunteers were participated in the International day of Yoga-2020 with the
themes of Yoga with Family and Yoga @ Home with the help of Cisco Webex app. Sri. M.
Satyanarayana, Programme Officer conducted Meditation and explained importance of Yoga to the
participants. Sri. K. Raghu Veer, Principal, IIMC and Dr. T. Nagalakshmi, Vice Principal also present
in the programme. The online programme hosted by Sri. N. Vijayanand Goud, Asst. Librarian, IMC
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List of Faculty members participated:

. Sri K. Raghu Veer

. Sri M. Satyanarayana

. Sri N. Vijayanand Goud
. Smt T. Nagalaxmi

. Sri Thirumala Rao

. Sri K. Prashanth kumar
. Sri K. Ravi Kiran

. Sri M. Vijay

. Sri S. Shiva kumar

10. Smt Rajyalakshmi Kalyani
11. Smt Swapna

12. Smt Padma Priya
13.Smt G. Rama Devi

14. Sri K. Srinath
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List of VVolunteers participated :

1. K. Sai kumar, B.com (Comp) Il
2. Sai Likitha, B.com (Comp) Il
3. G. Shubham B.com (Comp) IlI
4. Ratna kiran, B.com (CA) Il

5. Aliya Sultana

6. Sudarshan datha, B.com (CA) I
7. K. Sukrith

8. Rohit BSC |

9. Snehitha BBA 11

10. Hitish BSC |

11. Manish Yadav B.com (Hon) |
12. Tarun B.com Gen I

13.Y. Manikanta BBA 11

05/11/2020: University Level selections for West Zone NSS Pre-Republic Day Parade Camp-2020

K. SAl KUMAR, B.COM(COMP) IIl and M. SNEHITHA, BBA IlI are participated in West Zone
NSS Pre - Republic Day Parade Camp-2020 — University Level Selections to NSS Volunteers on
05-11-2020 at 9:00 am at A - Ground, OU Campus, Hyderabad



12/01/2021: National Youth Day

IIMC NSS unit celebrated online National Youth Day-2021 on behalf of Swamy Vivekananda birthday
celebrations. Smt.S.Saritha, Vice-Principal(Administration), Sri. M. Satyanarayana, Programme
Officer, Sri. Vijayanand Goud, Asst. Programme Officer lighten the lamp. Sri. Maruthi Kiran Poruri,
Retd. Deputy Registrar was the speaker of the programme. Speaker gave the Lecture about Swamy
Vivekananda Teachings. 45 volunteers and 20 staff members were participated in the programme.
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List of Participants :

chavi choudhary 20
Saritha Raja
Umanand nalabothula
Akshitha Reddy -2 bsc
Satyanarayana Maadishetty
Sarada Snehitha
Vijayanand Goud
BCA 1b-83 Sakilam Manisharan Guptha
T. PRADEEP Bsc 34
. samudrala greeshma roll no.18
. Chandra Shekar 28
. kasuba nithin
. vijay meesa
. gangothri kummari 07

©oOoNOoO R LDE

i e =
AWM RO



15. Rajeshwari Reddy71

16. Sriya Sangena 133

17. Sudarshan Dattha

18. HARSHITA AWASTHI 24
19. diddi saipriya 121

20. jagruthi beesa roll number 27
21. Priyanka -16

22. Vivek Devulapalli

23. Mahek

24. Aruna Vadaparthi 03

25. maruthi kiran Poruri

26. Deepthi Reddy G-3

27. sai tarun reddy 157

28. B Dikshitha 14

29. Anchal singh roll no.6 1a
30. Mohammed Rizwan 118roll
31. Battula Sravya 25

32. raghu veer Kura

33. Midhala Abhishek roll no 33
34. 08. Sejal Jain

35. B. Rohit - 33

36. Chandra shekar yadav 46
37. K.Harika 1A -19

38. LRK Vani

39. Pradeep Bsc 30

40. Chandu -Bsc 20

41. Heerakar Rahul

42. Malay pranavi Roll no.80
43. Naman Sharma roll no :- 101
44. Sai Kishore 154

45. Deekshitha K-12

46. Hruthika 25

47. Sai Kumar - 155

48. kavya nagaharika 61

49. NAGA RUSHIKAT72

50. Mohammed Amaan Uddin 39
51. PRASHANT MISHRA # Rn.110
52. Narsin Santoshi

53. G.harshith no .36 BBA

54. Swapna Kasturi

55. pogakula Kavya 1b 62

56. santhu lucky

57. Shwetha Singh 80



58. K. L. Lasya Priya-12 BBA
59. Sama Harish 51

60. Sravya Bsc 8

61. Tanisha choudhary 137
62. Moturi Shrestha 127

63. Devi Vara prasad 21 bsc
64. Rajyalakshmi Kalyani
65. Bharath kalyan 30

66. Mamilla Shashank - 149
67. T. Sushma 86

68. Tanvi Shinde

69. Divya Soni -07

70. Thirumala Rao

71. K.Sharanya 126

72. Amer 23

73. S. Vishnu Vardhan 178
74. Md Adil 36

75. Venkateshwarlu Kondle
76. Haritha. M roll no:21
77. Katika Sravya 26

78. Manikanta Yama

79. P prabhu 33

80. sakshi Singh roll no:123
81. Arthi G BBA-3

82. K sai Kumar 056

83. Phalgun Bsc 44

84. Dikshika Puli 88

85. Ishita 144

86. Vishal Autade 176

87. Mr. Murali 29 1A

88. Adnan -Bsc 13

89. SANDABOINA SHIVAKUMAR YADAV
90. Kalpana Puli

91. Tarun Palnati

92. Akshara G.roll-no4

93. priyal410 talks

94. Revanth 1b 117

95. Shailaja Rayasam

96. Sai Supriya -19

97. Rohith ,roll no 39

98. Sejal Jaiswal

99. Tharun Kumar 168

100. Kasthuri Srikanth



101.Jack Sai

102. Prasanth Kumar

103. Udith 170

104. Harshitha Patel roll no.23 1a
105. abdul mannan

106. Sony ramesh
107.40.SASHANK RAJ MATHUR
108. abhinay katuku rollno 31
109. Bhuvaneswari M. Roll no. 11
110. G Bhavini BH1 roll.no.10
111. Thakur narsingh 166
112.Mohd Aamir 97

113.Vamsi Maradugu 96

114. Hashir roll no.52

115. Meena Yadav. M

116. Abid Mohiuddin Roll no:35
117.PHANENDRA MULLELA
118.Vasu P

119.Varun Yadav -172

120. Mohan Reddy-44

121. Abhishek M G-12
122.Silent Thunder

123. kaushik kasula #59

124, TaRuN KuMaR -169

125. hitish emmidi 25
126.Vineeth das 175

127.durga prasad

128. Akshitha Merupula- 05



25/01/2021: National Voter’s Day-2021

On behalf of National Voter’s Day, Voter’s Pledge was organized in the college auditorium in
association with NCC. Sri. K. Raghu Veer, Principal, Smt. S. Saritha, Vice-Principal, 6 Staff members,
6 volunteers with one Programme Officer and NCC cadets participated in the programme.
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List of Faculty members participated :

. Sri K. Raghu Veer

. Sri M. Satyanarayana
. Dr. Thirumala Rao

. Sri Vasanth kumar

. Smt Saritha

. Smt Mamatha

. Smt Nagavani
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List of Volunteers participated :

1. Chetan, B.com (Hon) Il

2. Manish Yadav, B.com (Hon) 1l
3. Hitish BSC I

4. Vishnu BSC Il

5. Rohit BSC Il

6. Sudharshan B.com (CA) Il



26/01/2021: 72" Republic Day celebrations

72" Republic Day celebrated in the IIMC premises. Sri.P. Purnachandra Rao, Former Principal, IIMC
hoisted the flag. Sri. K. Raghu Veer, Principal, 50 staff and 6 volunteers with one programme officer
and students participated in the programme.
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List of VVolunteers participated :

1. Snehitha BBA 111

2. K Sai kumar, B.com (Comp) I11
3. Tarun, B.com (Gen) Il1

4. Rohit BSC Il

5. Manish Yadav, B.com (Hon) Il

6. Sudharshan Datha, B.com (CA) 1l

30/1/2021: Martyr’s Day
In the view of Martyr’s Day, the Death Anniversary of Mahatma Gandhi, 200 students and 30 staff
members observed silence for 2 minutes in the college premises.



04/03/2021: National Safety Day
IIMC NSS unit organized National Safety Day in the college premises. Mr. Kadode Sai Kumar,
B.Com(Comp) Il Year, trained 60 Volunteers in “GOSHINDO” [Self Defense Techniques] in our

college.
Observes
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List of VVolunteers participated :

. K. Sai kumar, B.com (Comp) 11

. Tarun kumar, B.com (Gen) IlI

. E. Hitesh, BSC Il

. B. Rohit, BSC 1l

. Sudharshan datha, B.com (CA) 1l

. B. Jaswanth, B.com (Hon) |

. S. Sai Dhanush, B.com (Hon) |

. S. Vishnu Vardhan, B.com (Hon) |
. L. Vignesh, B.com (Hon) |

10. Sachin singh nayak (B.com (Hon) |
11. Sahil singh, B.com (Hon) I

12 Saketh, B.com (Hon) Il

13. Venu, B.com (Hon) 1l
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14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.
24,
25.
26.
217.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57,
58.
59.
60.

Rohan, B.com (Hon) 11

A. Pavan kalyan, B.com (Hon) 1l
P. Lokeshwar Rao, B.com (Hon) Il
Y. Chethan, B.com (Hon) 1l

M. Aniketh, B.com (Hon) 1l
Manish Yadav, B.com (Hon) Il
Sudarshan datha, B.com (CA) Il
Sunny jadhav, BBA |

Harshith, G, BBA |

Rohit B, BBA |

Ayush Sharma, BBA |

Mohan Reddy, BBA |

K. Chaitanya, B.com (CA) |

K. Sai kiran, B.com (CA) I

N. Srinath, B.com (Gen) |

H. Nagraj, B.com (Gen) |

Satvik, B.com (Gen) Il

P. Srinath, B.com (Gen) Il

S. Vishnu Vardhan Prasad, BSC 11
Pallavi Shukla, B.com (Comp) Il
Ravalika, B.com (Comp) IlI
K.V.N. Sai Likitha, B.com (Comp) I
M. Snehitha, BBA IlI

Dikshita, BBA 1lI

Shraddha Prasad, B.com (Hon) Il
B. Dikshitha, B.com (Hon) |

G, Bhavini, B.com (Hon) |

S. Sanjana, B.com (Hon) I

P. Sushmitha, B.com (Hon) |

K. Priyanka, B.com (Hon) |

U. Gayatri, B.com (Hon) |

S. Sriya, B.com (Hon) |

Vaishali katkar, BBA 1

V. Durga Bhavani, B.com (Hon) |
M. Akshitha, B.com (Hon) I

D. Vaishnavi, B.com (Hon) |

S. Rajeshwari Reddy, B.com (Hon) |
Harshita Awastha, B.com (Hon) |
S. Akanksha, B.com (Hon) |

M, Bhuvaneswari, B.com (Hon) |
M. Shrestha, B.com (Hon) I

A. Srinija, B.com (Hon) |

M. Sneha, B.com (Hon) |

N. Vyshnavi, B.com (Hon) |

Sejal Jain B.com (Gen) |

Jagruthi, B.com (Hon) |

Piyali Maiti, B.com (Hon)



08/03/2021: International Womens’ Day

IIMC UJWALA and NSS unit on behalf of International Womens’ Day organized a talk on “Women in
Leadership Achieving Equal Future in Covid-19 World”. Dr. M. Vara Lakshmi, State Secretary, Bharat
Scouts & Guides was the speaker of the programme. 200 students and 10 staff members participated in
the programme. On the eve of International Womens Day, NSS office inaugurated by Dr. M. Vara
Lakshmi. Afterwards, volunteers performed yoga and cultural programmes in the auditorium.
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“Imemalmnal Womens' Day- 2021"
ATalk on
"Women in Leadership Achieving Equal Future in Covid-19 World"

Dr. M.Vara Lakshmi
Dt.08-03-2021  State Secretary, Bharat Scouts & Guides
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List of VVolunteers Participated :
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10
11

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

K.V.N. Sai Likitha, B.com (Comp) IlI
M. Snehitha, BBA IlI
Dikshita, BBA 1lI

. Shraddha Prasad, B.com (Hon) Il

B. Dikshitha, B.com (Hon) |

. G, Bhavini, B.com (Hon) |
. S. Sanjana, B.com (Hon) I

P. Sushmitha, B.com (Hon) |

K. Priyanka, B.com (Hon) |

. Sony, B.com (Hon) 111

. S. Sriya, B.com (Hon) |

Vaishali katkar, BBA 1

V. Durga Bhavani, B.com (Hon) |
M. Akshitha, B.com (Hon) |

D. Vaishnavi, B.com (Hon) |

S. Rajeshwari Reddy, B.com (Hon) |
Harshita Awastha, B.com (Hon) |
S. Akanksha, B.com (Hon) |

M, Bhuvaneswari, B.com (Hon) I
M. Shrestha, B.com (Hon) |

A. Srinija, B.com (Hon) I

Sejal, B.com (Hon) 1l

Syeda Mahek, B.com (CA) Il

M. Shrestha, B.com (Hon) |
Jaswanth, B.com (Hon) |

Nagraj, B.com (Gen) |
Chaitanya, B.com (CA) |
Sudarshan, B.com (CA) Il

Sai kumar, B.com (Comp) I11
Tarun, B.com (Gen) Ill



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

40
41
42

Sai Kongalla, B.com (CA) |
Nikhil, B.com (CA) Il
Dhanush, B.com (Hon) |
Manish, BSC |

Sandeep, B.com (Hon) 11
Sathwik, B.com (CA) Il
Maniraj, BSC 11

Rohith, BSC Il

Hitesh, BSC Il

. N. Srinath, B.com (Gen) |

. S. Vishnu Vardhan, B.com (Hon) |
. A. Vaishnavi, B.com (Hon) |



12/03/2021: Celebration of India’s 75 years of Independence- India@75
28 NSS volunteers with one Programme Officer participated in celebration of India’s 75 years of
Independence- India@75 i.e. Azadi ka Amrut Mahostav organized by Nehru Yuva Kendra, Hyderabad

at Golconda Fort.
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List of Volunteers participated :

1. K. Sai Kumar - B.com (Comp) IlI

2. P. Tarun Kumar — B.com (Gen) |11

3. Shazil Imam — BBA IlI

. K.V.N. Sai Likitha - B.com (Comp) Il
. Nikhil Singh Utwal - B.com (Comp) Il
. Varun Tiwari - B.com (Gen) Il

. Bejgum Saketh - B.com (Hon) Il

. P. Srinath - B.com (Gen) Il

. K. Rohan Teja - B.com (Hon) Il

10. N. Sandeep Reddy - B.com (Hon) Il
11. Syeda Mahek - B.com (CA) Il

12. M. Sai Manish Yadav - B.com (Hon) Il
13. Satvik Reddy - B.com (Gen) Il

14. Ravi Teja - B.com (Gen) Il

15. Sai Kiran Reddy - B.com (Hon) Il
16. Harshitha Awasthi - B.com (Hon) |
17. M. Bhuvaneswari - B.com (Hon) |
18. K. Sai Kiran - B.com (CA) |

19. K. Chaitanya - B.com (CA) |

20. S. Sai Dhanush - B.com (Hon) |

21. M. Sneha - B.com (Hon) |

22. A. Srinija - B.com (Hon) I

23. V. Durga Bhavani - B.com (Hon) |
24. S. Rajeshwari Reddy - B.com (CA) |
25. U. Gayatri - B.com (Hon) |

26. S. Vishnu Vardhan - B.com (Hon) |
27. Rishi Vardhan - B.com (CA) |

28. Rahul Akaram - B.com (CA) I
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19/3/2021: Webinar on Catch the Rain (Rain water Harvesting)
Sri. Keshav Kumar, Sri. Mahesh were the resource persons. Ms. Kushbu Gupta, District Youth Officer,

Nehru Yuva Kendra and 30 participants participated in the webinar on Catch the Rain (Rain water
Harvesting) conducted by Nehru Yuva Kendra, Hyderabad
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List of Participants :

1. S. Sanjana

2. Shazil Imam

3. Shrestha M

4. Snehita

. Harshitha Awasthi
. K. Sai Kiran

. Neha

. S. Akanksha

. S. Sriya

10. D. Vaishnavi

11. Deepthi Reddy
12. Hitish

13. Manish Yadav
14. N. Vyshnavi

15. Pooja Sindhu

16. Rajeshwari Reddy
17. Rohit

18. G. Bhavini

19. Nikhil Singh

5
6
7
8
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20. M. Satyanarayana
21. N. Vijayanand Goud
22. M. Mamatha

23. Phanendra

24. S. Shiva Kumar
25. KR Srinath

26. A. Naveen Rao
27. Angel Alphonsus
28. Jaya Simha

29. Vamshi Krishna
30. Aparna



22/4/2021: World Earth Day

On the occasion of World Earth Day, NSS unit conducted Mr. Earth IIMC 2021 and Ms. Earth [IMC
2021 online competition based on their participation and merits. The event was divided into 3 rounds.
In the first round, the event management team assigned a task to each participant. Every participant
gets a word and he / she has to sing a song on that word, few of them were asked to talk on the given
word for 1 minute and few were asked to guess the movie name through dumb shell art. After round 1
there was a voting poll and audience were given chance to vote. Round 2 was a quiz competition , the
quiz questions were related to earth day. The final round was elocution competition.

50 students were participated in the programme. Smt. M. Mamatha, Faculty in English, Sri. P. Gopala
Krishna, Faculty in Sanskrit were the judges of the event.

The prize winners were:

Ms. Earth 2021 IIMC : Divya Soni, BBA |

Mr. Earth 2021 IIMC : Sandeep Reddy, B.Com(H) 1l
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organises

Dt: 22-04-2021 Di: 22-04-2021

List of Participants :

Vishnu Vardhan B.COM(HONYS)
N.Sandeep reddy B.COM(HONS)
Mahek B.COM(CA)

Mohammed Rizwan B.COM(HONS)
K.Deekshitha B.COM(HONS)
Shreeja thatipalli B.COM(GENERAL)
Niharika Telakunchi B.COM(HONS)
Punam B.COM(HONS)

9. P. Sejal B.COM(CA)

10. Piyali B.COM(HONS)

11. Harshita Awasthi B.COM(HONYS)

12. Pilchel dayakar B.COM(HONS)

13. M vaishnav raj B.COM(COMPUTER)
14. Abdul mannan B.COM(HONS)

15. Chilukuri Sandeep BBA

16. Kongalla sai B.COM(COMPUTER)
17. K. Venkateshwarlu B.COM(HONS)
18. Sudarshan B.COM(CA)

19. Karishma Diwan BBA

20. M.abhishek B.COM(GENERAL)

21. J. Laxmiprasanna M.COM

22. Tej lal Bhushal B.COM(GENERAL)
23. Sushmitha Puli B.COM(CA)

24. Divya Soni BBA

25. Rishu B.COM(CA)

26. A.Madhuri B.COM(COMPUTER)
27. Diksha B.COM(CA), B.COM(COMPUTER)
28. Kumari archana B.COM(CA)

29. Godse Pranuthi B.COM(HONS)

30. S. Akanksha B.COM(HONS)
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31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

T.Ravi Teja B.COM(HONS)

vuppala saikarthik B.COM(COMPUTER)
Darjilla Harshita Reddy B.COM(CA)
Vashista sharma hons 173 B.COM(HONYS)
Hemakshi vyas B.COM(COMPUTER)
Amtul Aziz M.COM

K sai kumar B.COM(COMPUTER)
Lakshmi B.COM(CA)

Suraj lama B.COM(CA)

M.Abhishek B.COM(HONS)

Sajim B.COM(CA)

Kolluri chaitanya B.COM(CA)

G.Sree Saranya Vaarahi B.COM(HONS)
K.Harika B.COM(HONS)

Bandaru Poojitha B.COM(CA)

SV. Shivani B.COM(CA)

Varun Tiwari

Tarun kumar

Sai kiran

Vaishali



2/04/2021: Orientation on National Service Scheme

Orientation on National Service Scheme organized by IIMC NSS unit through online. Dr. Ramulu,
Programme Co-Ordinator, NSS, Osmania University was the speaker of the programme. The speaker
explained about the importance of NSS and role of NSS volunteer in the Nation Building. The
programme explained about the regular activities which include Blood donation camp, health camp,
plantation, special camp and National Integration camp etc. 32 volunteers and 3 faculty members
participated in the programme.
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(Internal Quality Assurance Cell)
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Orientation on

National Service Scheme

Speaker:
Dr. Ramulu

Dt: 22-04-2021 Programme Co-ordinator, NSS, Osmania University Dt: 22-04-2021
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List of Participants :

. Nayeem Banu
. Shazil Imam

. Sneha

. Shravani

. N. Srinath

. Vaishali

. Vishnu Vardhan
. Chendra Shaker

1
2
3
4
5. K. Srinath
6
7
8
9

. Deepthi Reddy

. D. Vaishnavi

. Harshith

. Gayatri

. Hitesh

. K. Nitin

. Krishna

. Maniraj

. Shrestha

. Nagraj

. Pooja Sindhu

. Prachi Maheshwari
. Rajeshwari Reddy
. Dhanush

. Sampath

. Sandeep Reddy
. Sharath Chandra
. Sejal Jain

. Akshitha

. B. Rohit

. Srinija

. Jaswanth

. Pujitha

. Bhuvaneshwari

. Chaitanya

. Snehita
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NSS Committee Members 2020-2021

Sri. M. Satyanarayana, NSS Programme officer

Sri. N. Vijayanand Goud, Asst. NSS programme officer
Sri. M. Vijay, Faculty in Computers

Sri. N.B. Uma Maheshwar Anand, Faculty in Commerce
Sri. K.R. Srinath, Faculty in Computers

Sri. P. Gopala Krishna, Faculty in Sanskrit

Sri. U. Thirupathi Swamy, Faculty in Statistics

Sri. M. Phanendra, Faculty in Physical Educatio
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Smt. M. Mamatha, Faculty in English

List of Student’s Co-ordinators

Snehita, BBA IlI

Shazil Imam, BBA Il

K. Sai Kumar, B.com (Comp) Il
Palnati Tarun Kumar, B.com (Gen) llI
K.V.N. Sai Likitha, B.com (Comp) IlI
K. Chendra Shaker, BSC Il

M. Sai Manish Yadav, B.com (Hon) Il
Avsar Murdhani, BBA I

Hitesh, BSC Il

. K. Priyanka, B.com (Hon) |

CLONOU AWM

=

NSS Programme Officer Principal



